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AWARDS 
 Score Hits Golds 

EMAS Awards 
 Pure Score Awards 

 Ladies Recurve The Herbert Bloomfield Memorial Trophy  
 1 Lisa Cooper Pastures C of A 545 60 22 
 2 Laura Evans Burton Bridge A 522 60 18 
 3 Ellie Dyson Nottm Trent University 510 59 13 

 Ladies Longbow Notts Police Bowmen Cup (Higher Lady or Gent LB) 
 1 Julie Cousins Pastures C of A 207 44 2 

 Ladies Compound Silver Bracelet  
 1 Rikki Bingham B of Birstall 573 60 33 
 2 Christie Westman B of Birstall 567 60 27 

 Gentlemen Recurve The Herbert Bloomfield Memorial Trophy  
 1 Thomas Cram Loughborough Students  561 60 30 
 2 Dean Edwards Wellingborough Open  561 60 28 
 3 James Carr LAOFAC 548 60 23 

 Gentlemen Longbow Notts Police Bowmen Cup (Higher Lady or Gent LB) 
 1 Steve Gamble Belvoir Archers 438 60 4 
 2 Dean Hirst Derwent B 427 59 3 

 Gentlemen Compound Compound Tankard  
 1 James Bingham B of Birstall 585 60 45 
 2 James Mason Wellingborough Open  572 60 32 
 3 Paul Blamire Wellingborough Open  563 30 25 

 Gentlemen Barebow Dummy 
 1 Robert Macauley Loughborough Students  443 60 4 

 Jnr Ladies Recurve The Cup  
 1 Sarah Warner Kirby Muxloe AC 474 57 9 

 Jnr Ladies Compound Targetcraft Shield  
 1 Marsie Henderson-Hirst Derwent B 557 60 20 
 2 Abi Bowler Derwent B 490 58 3 

 Jnr Ladies Barebow 
 1 Rebekah Lowe Burton Joyce A 208 39 1 

 Jnr Gentlemen Recurve The Herbert Bloomfield Memorial Trophy  
 1 Alex Kirk Melton Mowbray A C 518 59 18 
 2 Struan Caughey Derwent B 416 52 9 

 Jnr Gentlemen Compound Targetcraft Shield  
 1 Jon Bull Targetcraft AC 584 60 44 
 2 Thomas Taylor Pastures C of A 569 60 30 

 Handicap Groups 

 Gents/Jnr Gents 29-36 Any Bowstyle 
 John Davies Kirby Muxloe AC 1450 



 

 

 Score Hits Golds 

 Gents/Jnr Gents 37-44 Any Bowstyle 
 Martyn Smith Sherwood A 1396 

 Gents/Jnr Gents 51-100 Any Bowstyle 
 Paul Garner Pastures C of A 1426 

 Club Mixed Team 

 All EMAS Archers Recurve The Team Shield  
 Loughborough  1544 173 56 
 Thomas Cram 561 60 30 
 Louis Richardson 539 60 19 
 Ashleigh McCloud 444 53 7 

 All EMAS Archers Compound The Team Shield  
 B of Birstall 1725 180 105 
 James Bingham 585 60 45 
 Rikki Bingham 573 60 33 
 Christie Westman 567 60 27 

Visitor Awards 

 Pure Score Awards 

 Ladies Compound 
 1 Emma Terry Chorley Bowmen 566 60 28 

 Gentlemen Recurve 
 1 Simon Terry Chorley Bowmen 587 60 47 

 Gentlemen Longbow 
 1 M Christison GNAS Direct 394 58 5 

 Gentlemen Compound 
 1 Adam Ravenscroft Bowflight AC 587 60 47 

 Jnr Gentlemen Recurve 
 1 Jack Masefield Litchfield Archers 422 50 11 
 
FULL LIST OF RESULTS 
 Score Hits Tens 
Ladies - Recurve 
 1 Lisa Cooper Pastures C of A 545 60 22 
 Laura Evans Burton Bridge A 532 60 14 Second Shoot   
 2 Laura Evans Burton Bridge A 522 60 18 
 3 Ellie Dyson Nottm Trent University 510 59 13 
 4 Amy Curnock Melton Mowbray A C 478 60 5 
 5 Ashleigh McCloud Loughborough  444 53 7 
 6 Laura Church Loughborough  442 58 6 
 7 Eleni Price Loughborough  392 49 6 
 Lizzie Cantopher Wellingborough Open AC 0 0 0 retired after 3 doz 

Ladies - Longbow 
 1 Julie Cousins Pastures C of A 207 44 2 
 2 Julia Morrison Harworth Archers 154 30 0 

Ladies - Compound 
 Rikki Bingham B of Birstall 580 60 40 Second Shoot   
 1 Rikki Bingham B of Birstall 573 60 33 
 2 Christie Westman B of Birstall 567 60 27 
 3 Emma Terry Chorley Bowmen 566 60 28 
 Emily Must Silver Spoon B 564 60 25 Second Shoot   
 Christie Westman B of Birstall 564 60 24 Second Shoot   



 

 

 4 Emily Must Silver Spoon B 559 60 23 
 Stephanie Mountney Silver Spoon B 540 60 13 Second Shoot   
 5 Stephanie Mountney Silver Spoon B 533 60 9 
 Helen Neuman Wellingborough Open AC 0 0 0 Second Shoot   
 Helen Neuman Wellingborough Open AC 0 0 0 

Gentlemen - Recurve 
 1 Simon Terry Chorley Bowmen 587 60 47 
 2 Thomas Cram Loughborough  561 60 30 
 3 Dean Edwards Wellingborough Open AC 561 60 28 
 4 James Carr LAOFAC 548 60 23 
 5 Phil Middleton Pastures C of A 539 60 23 
 6 Louis Richardson Loughborough  539 60 19 
 7 George Tohovitis Welbeck A 536 60 19 
 8 Neil Passingham Kirby Muxloe AC 527 60 14 
 9 Chris Joyce Burton Joyce A 526 60 17 
 10 Bernie Dicks RR B of Sherwood 525 60 14 
 11 Steve Naylor B of Glen 523 60 12 
 12 Nigel Gensmantel Melton Mowbray A C 520 60 17 
 13 Geoff Evans Lincoln A 519 60 11 
 14 Glen Croft Burton Bridge A 519 57 24 
 15 James Cowie Loughborough  502 58 13 
 16 Arthur Coventry Loughborough  495 59 13 
 17 Scott Tilley Sherwood A 495 59 10 
 18 Jack Dumanat Loughborough  473 56 11 
 19 Fred Muskett B of Glen 470 56 12 
 Fred Muskett B of Glen 448 57 8 Second Shoot   
 20 Martyn Smith Sherwood A 445 55 4 
 21 James Sinclair Pastures C of A 431 53 8 
 22 Jon Pennington Bulwell Foresters AC 392 51 9 
 23 David Salmon Sherwood A 365 47 2 
 Andrew Randall Derwent B 0 0 0 
 Steve Naylor B of Glen 0 0 0 Second Shoot  Retired after 15 arrows 

Gentlemen - Longbow 
 1 Steve Gamble Belvoir Archers 438 60 4 
 2 Dean Hirst Derwent B 427 59 3 
 3 M Christison GNAS Direct 394 58 5 
 M Christison GNAS Direct 380 60 3 Second Shoot   
 4 Paul Garner Pastures C of A 356 59 1 
 5 Richard Gentle RR B of Sherwood 317 54 2 
 6 Alan Lee Soar Valley A 297 52 1 
 7 Andy Kelly Lutterworth AC 272 49 1 
 Andy Kelly Lutterworth AC 264 48 0 Second Shoot   

Gentlemen - Compound 
 1 Adam Ravenscroft Bowflight AC 587 60 47 
 2 James Bingham B of Birstall 585 60 45 
 Adam Ravenscroft Bowflight AC 584 60 44 Second Shoot   
 James Bingham B of Birstall 581 60 41 Second Shoot   
 Paul Blamire Wellingborough Open AC 572 60 32 Second Shoot   
 3 James Mason Wellingborough Open AC 572 60 32 
 4 Paul Blamire Wellingborough Open AC 563 30 25 
 Ryan Mountney Silver Spoon B 561 60 22 Second Shoot   
 5 Ryan Mountney Silver Spoon B 558 60 20 
 6 Tim Bull Targetcraft AC 546 60 12 
 7 Bill Chapman B of Glen 544 60 10 
 8 Mike Whitmarsh RR B of Sherwood 539 59 16 
 9 Mark Charlish GNAS Direct 531 60 10 
 Bill Chapman B of Glen 530 60 7 Second Shoot   
 10 Richard Yarwood B of Glen 526 60 8 
 11 John Davies Kirby Muxloe AC 522 59 12 
 Richard Yarwood B of Glen 522 59 7 Second Shoot   
 12 Neil Lockhart Devizes Bowmen 506 60 4 

Gentlemen - Barebow 
 1 Robert Macauley Loughborough  443 60 4 
 2 Max Hing Soar Valley A 300 53 1 
 3 Albert Hing Soar Valley A 286 53 2 
 Peter McKeag Bulwell Foresters AC 0 0 0 
 Nauhnihal Sehmi Loughborough  0 0 0 



 

 

Jnr Ladies - Recurve 
 1 Sarah Warner Kirby Muxloe AC 474 57 9 
 2 Lizzie Warner Kirby Muxloe AC 451 54 7 
 3 Amy Gott Silver Spoon B 434 53 6 

Jnr Ladies - Compound 
 1 Marsie Henderson-Hirst Derwent B 557 60 20 
 2 Abi Bowler Derwent B 490 58 3 
 3 Ashley Buckland Sherwood A 455 56 1 
 4 Hollie Smith Pastures C of A 455 55 5 
 5 Jenny Bryan Hart of Sherwood 345 46 5 
 Mia Agar Melton Mowbray A C 0 0 0 

Jnr Ladies - Barebow 
 1 Rebekah Lowe Burton Joyce A 208 39 1 

Jnr Gentlemen - Recurve 
 1 Alex Kirk Melton Mowbray A C 518 59 18 
 2 Jack Masefield Litchfield Archers 422 50 11 
 3 Struan Caughey Derwent B 416 52 9 
 4 Luke Stocks Bircotes Junior Archers 359 49 0 
 5 Jacob Boden North End Archers 317 40 2 
 6 Benjamin Lawton Bulwell Foresters AC 300 45 0 
 7 Ryan Larder Bulwell Foresters AC 190 27 1 

Jnr Gentlemen - Compound 
 1 Jon Bull Targetcraft AC 584 60 44 
 2 Thomas Taylor Pastures C of A 569 60 30 
 Thomas Taylor Pastures C of A 560 60 23 Second Shoot   
 James Passingham Kirby Muxloe AC 559 60 22 Second Shoot   
 3 James Passingham Kirby Muxloe AC 558 60 19 
 4 Ben Cousins Pastures C of A 508 59 7 

 103 Archers 

 


